(PALFINGER)

03.020 M - Serie

Column/Post-Z

M100Z
M110Z
M120Z
M130Z
M100ZD

9 7 291\
‘2
- 11 [ 26
4 —.— .
= e
200Nn A
Loctite243 T
//
//
//
15
5 W
4720Nn 12
Loctite243 —4‘
200Nm
Loctite243 38

200Nm
Loctite243

Loctite 2701

www.palfingerepsilon.com 07/2013



(PALFINGGR)

M - Serie 03.020

Column/Post-Z

No. |Spare part Qty. Description Dimension
1 YE53010 2 Washer d=10,5 DIN125A
2 YE50085 2 Cheese-head screw M4x25 DIN912
3 YE50024 2 Hexagon screw M10x14 DIN933
4 YE50004 11 Hexagon screw M16x25 DIN933
5 YE50072 1 Hexagon screw M20x25 DIN933
6 YE52005 2 Nut M4 DIN985 8
7 YEO01065 1 Lifting cylinder min 1230
7 YBD058 1 Seal kit
8 YE10026X 1 Pin D=80 L=392
9 YE10101X 1 Pin D=60 L=382
10 YE10104X 1 Pin D=60 L=215
11 YE11016 1 Pin locking
12 YE11020 1 Pin locking
13 YE12020 2 Linkage system
14 YE12020X 2 Linkage system
15 YE12027 2 Linkage system
16 YE13003 1 Spacer d=81 D=91 B=3
17 YE13106 2 Spacer d=62 D=70 B=9
18 YE15023 5) Guide block
19 YE17107 1 Cover
20 YE18063 1 Protecting sheet
21 YE19128 1 Bracket
22 YE53031 2 Washer d=4,3 d1=9 h=0,8
23 YE54003 1 Circlip d=160 s=4DIN471
24 YE54004 1 Circlip d=60 s=2 DIN471
25 YE56501 2 Sleeve bearing d=60 D=65 B=40
26 YE56502A 4 Sleeve bearing d=60 D=65 B=60
27 YE56506 1 Sleeve bearing d=80 D=85 B=100
28 YE56507 2 Sleeve bearing d=80 D=85 B=40
29 YES56509 2 Sleeve bearing d=80 D=85 B=80
30 YE58001 4 Grease nipple M10x1
31 YE62038 1 Restrictor
32 EA 843 1 Fitting EW 15L
33 YE70041 2 Fitting GE 15L R3/4-ED
34 YE81098 1 Limit switch
35 YE81142 1 Roller tappet
36 YE81143 1 Roller lever
37 YE81144 1 Plug with cable 5m
38 YSMZ1SA+00001 1 Column/Post RAL 3020
Standard color
Drilling Standard - top seat
38 YSMZ1SA 1 Column/Post
Special colour
Drilling Standard - top seat
39 YE52008 1 Nut M75x2

07/2013 www.palfingerepsilon.com



	1_975: 
	2_976: 
	3_977: 
	4_978: 
	4_979: 
	4_980: 
	4_981: 
	4_982: 
	4_983: 
	5_984: 
	6_985: 
	7_986: 
	7_987: 
	8_988: 
	9_989: 
	10_990: 
	11_991: 
	11_992: 
	12_993: 
	12_994: 
	13_995: 
	13_996: 
	14_997: 
	15_998: 
	16_999: 
	17_1000: 
	18_1001: 
	19_1002: 
	20_1003: 
	21_1004: 
	22_1005: 
	23_1006: 
	24_1007: 
	25_1008: 
	25_1009: 
	26_1010: 
	26_1011: 
	27_1012: 
	28_1013: 
	28_1014: 
	29_1015: 
	30_1016: 
	30_1017: 
	30_1018: 
	30_1019: 
	30_1020: 
	31_1021: 
	32_1022: 
	33_1023: 
	33_1024: 
	34_1025: 
	35_1026: 
	36_1027: 
	37_1028: 
	38_1029: 
	38_1030: 
	39_1031: 
	pos_1032: 
	pos_1033: 
	pos_1034: 
	pos_1035: 
	pos_1036: 
	pos_1037: 
	pos_1038: 
	pos_1039: 
	pos_1040: 
	pos_1041: 
	pos_1042: 
	pos_1043: 
	pos_1044: 
	pos_1045: 
	pos_1046: 
	pos_1047: 
	pos_1048: 
	pos_1049: 
	pos_1050: 
	pos_1051: 
	pos_1052: 
	pos_1053: 
	pos_1054: 
	pos_1055: 
	pos_1056: 
	pos_1057: 
	pos_1058: 
	pos_1059: 
	pos_1060: 
	pos_1061: 
	pos_1062: 
	pos_1063: 
	pos_1064: 
	pos_1065: 
	pos_1066: 
	pos_1067: 
	pos_1068: 
	pos_1069: 
	pos_1070: 
	pos_1071: 
	pos_1072: 


